REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

	TR PAZ	OR	
This mortgage made on the31_ day ofJANG andJOAN_AKIM, HUSBAND_AND_WIFE		<u>95</u> , between <u>ALEX Al</u> , hereinafter referred to as MORTO	
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY OF IN	NDIANA, INC	whose address is 429 V	81ST ST
MERRILLVILLE. IN 46410		after referred to as MORTGAGEE.	
property hereinafter described as security for the paymer together with interest as provided in the loan agreement with the contract of the co	nt of a loan agreement of ev	on date herewith in the amount o	
The property hereby mortgaged, and described below privileges, interests, rents and profits.			her with easements, rights,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said property hereinafter successors and assigns, forever; and Mortgagors hereby and have authority to convey the same, that the title so cowill forever warrant and defend the same unto mortgages a	covenant that mortgagors are nveyed is clear, free and une	elized of good and perfect title to noumbered except as hereinafter (said property in fee simple
if mortgagors shall fully perform all the terms and conditities mortgage secures, then this mortgage shall be null, voi	tions of this mortgage and shi id and of no further force and	all pay in full in accordance with its effect.	terms, the obligations which
MORTGAGORS AGREE: To keep the mortgaged prophazards with an insurance company authorized to do toss-payable clause in favor of Mortgages as its interest renew insurance on said property in a sum not exceeding indebtedness and to charge Mortgagors with the premium such insurance Mortgagors agree to be fully responsible advanced or expended by Mortgages for the protection or hereby. Mortgagors further agree: To pay all taxes, asses property when due in order that no lien superior to that of this mortgage, and to pay, when due, all installments of into the lien of this mortgage and existing on the date hereof to pay the same on their behalf, and to charge Mortgagors exercise due diligence in the operation, management and waste on the mortgaged premises, and to keep the mortgaged.	pusiness in the State of Ind may appear, and if Mortgagor the amount of Mortgagor thereon, or to add such premfor damage or loss resulting preservation of the property saments, bills for repairs and of this mortgage and not now elerest and principal on account. If Mortgagors fall to make all with the amount so paid, adoccupation of the mortgaged.	ana, acceptable to Mortgages, was fail to do so, they hereby authors fail to do so, they hereby authors indebtedness for a period not form any cause whatsoever. Morthall be repaid upon demand and if any other expenses incident to the xisting may be created against that of any indebtedness which may be of the foregoing payments, they ding the same to Mortgagor's independents and improvements thereof	which policy shall contain a prize Mortgagee to insure or exceeding the term of such if Mortgagee elects to waive gagors agree that any sums not so paid shall be secured ownership of the mortgaged property during the term of be secured by a lien superior hereby authorize Mortgagee otedness secured hereby. To n, and not to commit or allow
If default be made in the terms or condition of the definistallments when due, or if Mortgagors shall become be appointed, or should the mortgaged property or any part statements of Mortgagors herein contained be incorrect of part of the same, then the whole amount hereby secur demand, and shall be collectible in a suit at law or by fore entitled to the immediate possession of the mortgaged proproceedings. Mortgagors shall pay all costs which may be party by reason of the execution or existence of this mortgaged in the costs and a reasonable fee for the sec of foreclosure and sale, including expenses, fees and pay expenses of upkeep and repair made in order to place the	Akrupt or insolvent, or make thereof be attached, levied a kitched, levied a kitched, levied a kitched, levied a kitched, levied a kitched a kitched a kitched a kitched a kitched a kitched and in the event of foreckarch made and preparation forments made to prevent or re-	an assignment for the benefit of upon or selzed, or it any of the red don't he montaged property, or selon, become immediately due an any case, regardless of such enforceme and profits therefrom, with a in connection with any suit or prosure of this mortgage, Mortgagers reuch foreclosure, together with a move the imposition of liens or class	creditors, or have a receiver presentations, warranties or pill or attempt to sell all or any dipayable, without notice or reement, Mortgagee shall be or without foreclosure or other poseding to which it may be a will pay to the Mortgagee, in ill other and further expenses
No failure on the part of Nortgages to exercise any of rights in the event of any other or subsequent defaults or the shall be construed to preclude it from the exercise ther Mortgages may enforce any one or more remedies hereun All rights and obligations hereunder shall extend to and	preaches of covenant, and no eof at any time during the ider successively or concurre	cielay on the part of Mortgagee in continuance of any such default ntly at its option.	exercising any of such rights or breach of covenant, and
parties hereto.	THE RUENS OF THE	neirs, successors, executors, adm	inistrators and assigns of the
The plural as used in this instrument shall include the si	ngular where applicable.		
The real property hereby mortgaged is located in follows: LOTS 1 AND 2; IN BLOCK 4, IN I THEREOF, RECORDED IN PART BOOK 2 COUNTY, INDIANA.	KOSCIUSKO PARK ADI	ITION TO EAST CHICAG	Indiana, and is described as D; AS PER PLAT DER OF AKE
			0
IN WITNESS WHEREOF Mortgagors have executed thi	is mortgage on the day above	shown.	57
Alex Min		an akim	28
ALEX AKIM	MORTGAGOR JOAN	AKIM	MORTGAGOR
ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT BY INDIVIDUAL OR P	ARTNERSHIP BORROWER	
		ATTICHOTHE BORNOWER	
STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a notary public in and for s		ally appeared ALEX A	KIM 10 TI 60
AND JOAN AKIM HUSI	BAND AND WIFE	my appeared	4 E-5
and acknowledged in the execution of the foregoing mortging in the execution of the foregoing mortging in the subscribed in the execution of the foregoing mortging.	•	Jacobskin 31 day, at JA	
(A)	y name and anixed my officia	day of	PH RIVE
My Dominission Expires:		Moures	m Kaga
3-12-97		MARILYN M HUBER/LAF	NOTARY PUBLIC
Phila in Annua and Annua		TARY: PLEASE PRINT NAME AND COUNT	
This instrument was prepared by	DY HIGHTOWER	40.25 111	ICIAL SERVICES CO., IN
111551 Rev. 6-01	ORIGINAL (1) BORROWER COPY	429 West 81st Av p. 0. Box 10068	410 return ()
	RETENTION COPY ((219) 769-3426	A10 N